order of Commercial Credit Group Inc., and/or any of its affiliates, including but not limited to Commercial Funding Inc (individually and collectively; hereinafter referred to
“Holder/Secured Party”) at 525 N Tryon Street, Suite 1000, Charlotte, NC, 28202 or such other place as the Holder/Secured Party hereof may from time to time appoint, the
sum of One Million Five Hundred Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Eight And 00/100 ($1,507,658.00) in consecutive monthly installments as follows:
 
  1 Installment(s) each in the amount of   $265,466.00 Followed By
  48 Installment(s) each in the amount of   $25,879.00
 

1. The first Installment shall be due on 12/16/2025. The second Installment shall be due on 1/30/2026 and each of the remaining consecutive monthly Installments shall be

[...]

order of Commercial Credit Group Inc., and/or any of its affiliates, including but not limited to Commercial Funding Inc (individually and collectively; hereinafter referred to
“Holder/Secured Party”) at 525 N Tryon Street, Suite 1000, Charlotte, NC, 28202 or such other place as the Holder/Secured Party hereof may from time to time appoint, the
sum of One Million Forty- Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Eight And 00/100 ($1,047,528.00) in consecutive monthly installments as follows:
 
  1 Installment(s) each in the amount of   $195,000.00 Followed By
  48 Installment(s) each in the amount of   $17,761.00
 

1. The first Installment shall be due on 12/30/2025. The second Installment shall be due on 1/30/2026 and each of the remaining consecutive monthly Installments shall be